NI 1 2 СО	TOUR PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
61389 MTC 29811-KR	Vol.m93 Page 10665
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 05 day of SUSAN MC LAUGHLIN	May , 19_93 , between
PURINTALIN TITLE LIMPANY IN KLAMATIA CONTITU	as Grantor,
NOVIEWED 1, 1903	as Trustee, and,
WITNESSETH:	
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee i KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as:	in trust, with power of sale, the property in
Lot 17, Block 14, FIRST ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIVE official plat thereof on file in the office of t Klamath County, Oregon.	R ACRES, according to the he County Clerk of
하는 사용 수 있다. 그는 사용을 보고 생각하는 것이 되는 것이 되었다. 그런 것이 되었다. 하는 사용 수 있는 사용을 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 사용을 받는 것이 되었다. 그런 사용을 받는 것이 되었다.	
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now the property.	or hereatter attached to or used in connection with
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of **NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NO / 100ths***	• •
not sooner paid, to be due and payable Der terms of note	
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part it sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without lirst having obtained the vat the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:	nereot, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then e maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall
To protect, preserve and maintain the property in good condition and repaironement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property. 2. To complete or restore promptly and in Good and habitable condition and the property.	
3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants conditions and re-	estrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary
agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary. 4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the building	lien searches made by filing officers or searching
written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with loss payable to the latter; all liciary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any reason to procure any such ins at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of insurance now or hereafter cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other insurany any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or at co any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall not counter or invalidate any act done pursuant to such police.	uire, in an amount not less thar not applicab policies of insurance shall be delivered to the bene- surance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary r placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may pro- grance policy may be applied by beneficiary upor option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected cure or waive any default or notice of default here-
5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes, assissessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments and promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the frantor fail to make payriens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing benent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so pai ecured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs and 7 of this he debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach of with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the grantor with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described, and all such payments shaud the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sums secule and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	other charges become past due or delinquent an ment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums neticiary with funds with which to make such payid, with interest at the rate set forth in the note trust deed, shall be added to and become a part or any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, shall be bound to the same extent that they are all be immediately due and payable without notice cured by this trust deed immediately due and pay
6. To pay all costs, tees and expenses of this trust including the cost of title se rustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's and a 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the s and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appear, o pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or trust mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in the trial court strates truther affects to appropriate the strain court of th	ttorney's tees actually incurred. security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed se's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fee.
orney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the	adge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at
ticiary stain have the right, it it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the	monies payable as compensation for such taking
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hersunder must be either an attorney, who trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oreg- rized to insure tille to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	on or the United Ctates — state to comment
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
SUSAN MC LAUGHLIN P.O. BOX 89	County of
Grantor SPACE RESERVED	at
THE PETERSON TRUST DATED NOVEMBER 1 1985 3205 BUCKINGHAM RD. GLENDALE, CA 91206	in book/reel/volume Noor pageor as fee/file/instru-
Beneficiary	ment/microfilm/reception No
Mountain Title Company: Of Klamath County	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Z22 S SIXTH ST	NAME TITLE

By

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's tess necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in the trital and appellate to present the control of the proceedings, and and expenses and attorney's less, both ness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its of incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and and expenses and attorney's less, both ness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its of incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and and expenses and attorney's less, both ness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its of incurred by beneficiary, in such proceedings, and and expenses and attorney's less, both ness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its of incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and and expenses and attorney in the note for ender and from time to time upon written request of beneficiary, payment of its less and presentation of this deed and the indebtedness, trustees may be a such as a such a

POWELSH

and that the grantor will warrant and torever detend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

secured necess, whether of not named as a beneficiary necess.

In constraining this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. SUSAN MC STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath..... This instrument was acknowledged before me on May SUSAN MC LAUGHLIN This instrument was acknowledged before me on as OFFICIAL SEAL

KRISTI L. REDD

NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 0. 10431

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	
Filed for record at request of Mountain Title co	
or May A.D., 19 93 at 3:27 octook P.W. the 12th day	,
The state of the s	,
FEE \$15.00 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By	